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Subjeci-Verh Agreement Worksheet (Fill-In Part 1)

The basic rule isthat asingular subjecttakes a sngular werb while a plural subject takes a plural
verb.

Directions: Use the present-tense form of the werb in parenthesesthat sgrees in nurmber with
the subject.

Exarmaic A dakn
Answvwesis

1. This basketbdl game
2.

3.

11.
12
13.

14.

She

Allthe players

. Today, player=

. The players
. My Farmily

. The teams
. The family

. The sport

LA few minutes
The United States
Ten dollars

The coach

The bus

. The famiky

. SusaEn

qakng B3 e mall afier schaal raday. faee)

one of the most entertaining ewer. [(be)
alot of work to complete tonight for homework. (hawve)
thegarme very excited. [start)
very excited to play all thetime. [be)
all focused during thegame. [is)
to see the games as much as possible. (go)
ahw ays ready to put on agood show, [is)
toget popcorn before the game starts. (like)
to make sure the fan sfeslwelcomed. (neead)
enough time for eweryone to sit down. (is)
really good basketball players. (hawe)
the price of admission to the event. (are)
to be wvery upsat with the tean. (appear)
ready to pick up th e team after the game. [is)
watching roviestogeth er. (2njoy)

alot of helpful friends (hawe)



